
Regina (1-9-0) -vs- Alberta (6-2-2)
10/18/2009 at Edmonton, AB

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

Date: 10/18/2009
Attendance: 52
Stadium: 0
Officials: Referee, C. Belyea   Asst. Referee, O. Procter   M.
Hopwood   Alt. Official, T. Duggan   Scorer, P. Cartledge   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Regina 0 0 0
Alberta 5 4 9

Regina 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 1 Michelle Anderson 0 0 0 0
3 Nicole Renneberg 0 0 0 0
4 Tegan Koroluk 1 1 0 0
6 Chelsie Dorosh 0 0 0 0
7 Tiffany Gyurek 1 0 0 0
8 Stacey Wilson 0 0 0 0
10 Meagan Cormier 2 2 0 0
12 Randi Schmeichel 0 0 0 0
14 Dana Renneberg 0 0 0 0
17 Adrianna Bonutti 1 1 0 0
21 Catherine Lukan 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
2 Keisha Riddell 0 0 0 0
9 Kimbi Wiebe 0 0 0 0
11 Sarah Novak 0 0 0 0
13 N. Hernandez-Solano 0 0 0 0
15 Kelsey Abstreiter 0 0 0 0
18 Jessica Meyer 0 0 0 0
20 Linsay Barbier 0 0 0 0

Totals 5 4 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Michelle Anderson 45:00 5 3
20 Linsay Barbier 45:00 4 1

Totals 9 4

Alberta 9

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

2 Robyn Yuzdepski 0 0 0 0
3 Lindsay Stewart 4 3 1 0
6 Shalla Kadima 2 2 2 1
7 Elise Emmott 2 1 1 0
11 Veronique Mayer 3 1 1 2
12 Jacqueline Smith 0 0 0 1
13 Heather Lund 2 1 0 1
14 Amanda Black 3 2 1 1
15 Keshia Wallin 1 0 0 0
18 Carleigh Miller 3 2 2 0

GK 31 Sabina Bullard 0 0 0 0
Substitutes

5 Darcie Kutryk 1 1 1 1
10 Sarah Smyth 0 0 0 0
20 Jessica Kok 0 0 0 0
21 Christina Le 0 0 0 0
22 Samantha Davidson 0 0 0 0

Totals 21 13 9 7

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
31 Sabina Bullard 90:00 0 4

Totals 0 4

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Regina 1 4 5
Alberta 13 8 21

Saves By Period
Regina 3 1 4
Alberta 1 3 4

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Regina 1 0 1
Alberta 7 4 11

Fouls By Period
Regina 1 4 5
Alberta 1 1 2

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

3:24 AB Amanda Black Shalla Kadima
GOAL by AB Amanda Black (FIRST GOAL),
Assist by Shalla Kadima.

19:32 AB Lindsay Stewart Heather Lund
GOAL by AB Lindsay Stewart, Assist by Heather
Lund.

33:06 AB Elise Emmott GOAL by AB Elise Emmott.

40:41 AB Shalla Kadima Jacqueline Smith
Header GOAL by AB Shalla Kadima, Assist by
Jacqueline Smith.

42:35 AB Carleigh Miller Amanda Black
GOAL by AB Carleigh Miller, Assist by Amanda
Black.

48:46 AB Veronique Mayer Darcie Kutryk
GOAL by AB Veronique Mayer, Assist by Darcie
Kutryk.

67:22 AB Carleigh Miller Veronique Mayer
GOAL by AB Carleigh Miller, Assist by
Veronique Mayer.



72:25 AB Darcie Kutryk GOAL by AB Darcie Kutryk.

88:52 AB Shalla Kadima Veronique Mayer
Header GOAL by AB Shalla Kadima, Assist by
Veronique Mayer.

 
Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.



Time Play By Play
00:00 Michelle Anderson at goalie for Regina.
00:00 Sabina Bullard at goalie for Alberta.
00:38 Shot by AB Heather Lund, SAVE Michelle Anderson.
03:24 GOAL by AB Amanda Black (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Shalla Kadima.

Regina 0, Alberta 1
04:39 Shot by AB Lindsay Stewart, SAVE Michelle Anderson.
05:30 Offside against Alberta.
-- Foul on Regina.
12:26 Offside against Alberta.
15:33
15:55 Shot by AB Veronique Mayer BLOCKED.
16:47
18:17 Shot by AB Amanda Black, SAVE Michelle Anderson.
17:33
17:37 Shot by AB Keshia Wallin HIT CROSSBAR.
-- Foul on Alberta.
19:32 GOAL by AB Lindsay Stewart, Assist by Heather Lund.

Regina 0, Alberta 2
25:03
27:26 Shot by AB Amanda Black HIT POST.
28:09 Offside against Alberta.
29:11 Offside against Alberta.
30:06 Shot by AB Heather Lund WIDE.
32:44
33:06 GOAL by AB Elise Emmott.

Regina 0, Alberta 3
34:33
35:12
40:20
40:41 Header GOAL by AB Shalla Kadima, Assist by Jacqueline Smith.

Regina 0, Alberta 4
42:35 GOAL by AB Carleigh Miller, Assist by Amanda Black.

Regina 0, Alberta 5
43:29 Shot by REG Meagan Cormier, SAVE Sabina Bullard.
44:36 Shot by AB Lindsay Stewart WIDE.
45:00
45:00
45:00 Linsay Barbier at goalie for Regina.
45:00 AB substitution: Darcie Kutryk for Jacqueline Smith.
45:00 AB substitution: Sarah Smyth for Amanda Black.
45:00 REG substitution: Jessica Meyer for Randi Schmeichel.
45:00 REG substitution: Sarah Novak for Catherine Lukan.
48:37
48:46 GOAL by AB Veronique Mayer, Assist by Darcie Kutryk.

Regina 0, Alberta 6
-- Foul on Regina.
53:02 Shot by REG Adrianna Bonutti, SAVE Sabina Bullard.
-- Foul on Regina.
56:40 Shot by AB Veronique Mayer HIGH.
58:41 Shot by AB Carleigh Miller WIDE.
-- Foul on Regina.
-- Foul on Regina.
61:35 AB substitution: Samantha Davidson for Lindsay Stewart.
64:39 Shot by REG Tegan Koroluk, SAVE Sabina Bullard.
65:49 AB substitution: Christina Le for Heather Lund.
67:22 GOAL by AB Carleigh Miller, Assist by Veronique Mayer.

Regina 0, Alberta 7
71:06 REG substitution: Kimbi Wiebe for Tegan Koroluk.
71:06 REG substitution: N. Hernandez-Solano for Chelsie Dorosh.
72:25 GOAL by AB Darcie Kutryk.



Regina 0, Alberta 8
72:57 REG substitution: Kelsey Abstreiter for Stacey Wilson.
74:45 REG substitution: Keisha Riddell for Nicole Renneberg.
75:15 Header Shot by REG Meagan Cormier, SAVE Sabina Bullard.
76:14 AB substitution: Jessica Kok for Keshia Wallin.
78:44
79:50
79:58 Shot by AB Elise Emmott WIDE.
81:24 Offside against Alberta.
-- Foul on Alberta.
86:55 Shot by REG Tiffany Gyurek BLOCKED.
88:09
88:52 Header GOAL by AB Shalla Kadima, Assist by Veronique Mayer.

Regina 0, Alberta 9
89:59 Shot by AB Lindsay Stewart, SAVE Linsay Barbier.
90:00


